VERKAUFSSPIEGEL

Haus A

A1 4% - Zimmerwohnungen
A2 4% - Zimmerwohnungen
A3 4% - Zimmerwohnungen
A4 3% - Zimmerwohnungen

Haus B

B.1 4% - Zimmerwohnungen
B.2 5% - Zimmerwohnungen
B.3 3%z - Zimmerwohnungen
B.4 5% - Zimmerwohnungen

Haus C
C1 5% - Zimmerwohnungen
C.2 5% - Zimmerwohnungen

C.3 3% - Zimmerwohnungen
C.4 5% - Zimmerwohnungen

Parkplatze

Einstellplatz

Geschoss

EG

1. 0G
2.0G
Attika

EG

1. 0G
2.0G
Attika

EG

1.0G
2.0G
Attika

BGF

149 m?
149 m?
149 m?
115 m?

129 m?
162 m?

90 m?
178 m?

151 m?
151 m?
96 m?
170 m?

AGF

120 m?
15 m?
15 m?
51 m?

135 m?
81 m?
18 m?
47 m?

127 m?
18 m?
18 m?
53 m?

jeweils

Preis

verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft

verkauft

verkauft

verkauft
CHF 1'350'000.-

verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft

CHF 45'000.-

Uberbauung Dreiklang_Tschill,3904_H3 IMMOBILIEN AG



